
【ゴールデンウィークレガッタ2025】

2025.05.03  13:36

Race: Race 2 2025/5/3

IRC DIVISION Start:11:55

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN6943 APHROS KER33 1.028 12:31:32 6 2,253 1 油壷京急

JPN5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.179 12:27:22 1 2,290 2 シーボニア

JPN6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP33NM 1.127 12:29:36 4 2,340 3 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN2814 KOUFU FIRST40 1.086 12:31:00 5 2,346 4 シーボニア

JPN4500 KARASU K36-SAMURAI 1.179 12:28:14 2 2,351 5 シーボニア

JPN4777 PROPAGANDA Ａ35 1.043 12:32:44 9 2,361 6 シーボニア

JPN6919 CHAR CHAN MAT1070 1.063 12:32:26 8 2,387 7 逗⼦マリーナ

JPN6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.177 12:28:56 3 2,396 8 葉⼭マリーナ

JPN5118 ZETA N/M34 Custom 1.079 12:32:14 7 2,410 9 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN6275 GRAND BLUE X-35 1.056 12:33:09 10 2,417 10 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN5657 DANCE7 YAMAHA30SN 0.994 12:36:12 17 2,457 11 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN6971 LADY KANON J 33 1.011 12:35:47 15 2,474 12 諸磯ヨットオーナーズクラブ

JPN1010 TRAVIES Archambeault31 0.997 12:36:39 18 2,492 13 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN5363 ANDIAMOⅢ FARR36 1.086 12:33:24 11 2,502 14 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN6471 MILESTONE A35MOD 1.036 12:35:16 13 2,503 15 ヤマハマリーナ沼津

JPN5655 QUADRON Y-33S 1.033 12:35:58 16 2,539 16 葉⼭マリーナ

JPN2007 ZEPHYR X35 1.044 12:35:46 14 2,554 17 逗⼦マリーナ

JPN3373 APHRODITE X-332S 0.999 12:37:48 19 2,565 18 シーボニア

JPN3663 EBB TIDE B&amp;C37CR 1.096 12:34:06 12 2,571 19 シーボニア

ORC DIVISION Start:11:55 Type: Triple Number Windward/Leeward Medium

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN6275 GRAND BLUE X-35 0.9296 12:33:09 2 2,128 1 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN4777 PROPAGANDA Ａ35 0.9457 12:32:44 1 2,141 2 シーボニア

JPN5657 DANCE7 YAMAHA30SN 0.8845 12:36:12 6 2,186 3 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN3663 EBB TIDE B&amp;C37CR 0.9472 12:34:06 4 2,222 4 シーボニア

JPN5363 ANDIAMOⅢ FARR36 0.9814 12:33:24 3 2,261 5 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN6269 VITTORIA B&C37CR 0.9512 12:35:07 5 2,290 6 シーボニア

HomePort
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関東ミドルボート選⼿権 Start:11:55

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN6943 APHROS KER33 1.028 12:31:32 5 2,253 1 油壷京急

JPN5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.179 12:27:22 1 2,290 2 シーボニア

JPN6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP33NM 1.127 12:29:36 4 2,340 3 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN4500 KARASU K36-SAMURAI 1.179 12:28:14 2 2,351 4 シーボニア

JPN4777 PROPAGANDA Ａ35 1.043 12:32:44 8 2,361 5 シーボニア

JPN6919 CHAR CHAN MAT1070 1.063 12:32:26 7 2,387 6 逗⼦マリーナ

JPN6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.177 12:28:56 3 2,396 7 葉⼭マリーナ

JPN5118 ZETA N/M34 Custom 1.079 12:32:14 6 2,410 8 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN6275 GRAND BLUE X-35 1.056 12:33:09 9 2,417 9 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN5657 DANCE7 YAMAHA30SN 0.994 12:36:12 16 2,457 10 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN6971 LADY KANON J 33 1.011 12:35:47 14 2,474 11 諸磯ヨットオーナーズクラブ

JPN1010 TRAVIES Archambeault31 0.997 12:36:39 17 2,492 12 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN5363 ANDIAMOⅢ FARR36 1.086 12:33:24 10 2,502 13 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN6471 MILESTONE A35MOD 1.036 12:35:16 12 2,503 14 ヤマハマリーナ沼津

JPN5655 QUADRON Y-33S 1.033 12:35:58 15 2,539 15 葉⼭マリーナ

JPN2007 ZEPHYR X35 1.044 12:35:46 13 2,554 16 逗⼦マリーナ

JPN3373 APHRODITE X-332S 0.999 12:37:48 18 2,565 17 シーボニア

JPN3663 EBB TIDE B&amp;C37CR 1.096 12:34:06 11 2,571 18 シーボニア

関東ミドルボート選⼿権 Aクラス Start:11:55

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN5995 PAPILLON K36-SAMURAI 1.179 12:27:22 1 2,290 1 シーボニア

JPN6410 CENTURY FAST GP GP33NM 1.127 12:29:36 4 2,340 2 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN4500 KARASU K36-SAMURAI 1.179 12:28:14 2 2,351 3 シーボニア

JPN6774 GAIA K36-SAMURAI 1.177 12:28:56 3 2,396 4 葉⼭マリーナ

JPN5118 ZETA N/M34 Custom 1.079 12:32:14 5 2,410 5 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN5363 ANDIAMOⅢ FARR36 1.086 12:33:24 6 2,502 6 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN3663 EBB TIDE B&amp;C37CR 1.096 12:34:06 7 2,571 7 シーボニア

関東ミドルボート選⼿権 Bクラス Start:11:55

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN6943 APHROS KER33 1.028 12:31:32 1 2,253 1 油壷京急

JPN4777 PROPAGANDA Ａ35 1.043 12:32:44 3 2,361 2 シーボニア

JPN6919 CHAR CHAN MAT1070 1.063 12:32:26 2 2,387 3 逗⼦マリーナ

JPN6275 GRAND BLUE X-35 1.056 12:33:09 4 2,417 4 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN5657 DANCE7 YAMAHA30SN 0.994 12:36:12 9 2,457 5 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN6971 LADY KANON J 33 1.011 12:35:47 7 2,474 6 諸磯ヨットオーナーズクラブ

JPN1010 TRAVIES Archambeault31 0.997 12:36:39 10 2,492 7 油壷ヨットハーバー

JPN6471 MILESTONE A35MOD 1.036 12:35:16 5 2,503 8 ヤマハマリーナ沼津

JPN5655 QUADRON Y-33S 1.033 12:35:58 8 2,539 9 葉⼭マリーナ

JPN2007 ZEPHYR X35 1.044 12:35:46 6 2,554 10 逗⼦マリーナ

JPN3373 APHRODITE X-332S 0.999 12:37:48 11 2,565 11 シーボニア
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